Acceptance form: The Green Dog Walkers pledge



I have read the Green Dog Walkers pledge. I agree to take part in the campaign. By signature below, I hereby volunteer to accept the terms of the pledge, to receive a Green Dog Walkers collar and to carry extra doggie bags when I walk my pet.

Print name			Dog's name	
Address				
Town			Postcode	
Email			Telephone	
Areas where I frequently	walk my dog. Town/v	village		
My neighbourhood	Local park	Rural area	Other	

Privacy Notice

Mid and East Antrim Borough Council is collecting and processing your personal information to fulfil our statutory obligations in relation to dog fouling. We will keep your information secure, accurate and for no longer than is necessary in accordance with data protection laws. Information provided may be cross-referenced with the dog licence register. We may use the information you provide to contact you for Green Dog Walker business related matters. If you want to find out more about how we control and process personal data and protect your privacy please see www.midandeastantrim.gov.uk/privacy-notice.

Acceptance form: The Green Dog Walkers pledge	
Signed	Date
Return your form by email:	
greendogwalkers@midandeastantrim.gov.uk	
or post:	
Enforcement Officers Team	
Mid and East Antrim Borough Council	
80 Galgorm Road	
Ballymena	
BT42 1AB	
For further information please telephone 028 2563 3123	
We will send you a Green Dog Walkers collar when we receive this form.	

Privacy Notice

Mid and East Antrim Borough Council is collecting and processing your personal information to fulfil our statutory obligations in relation to dog fouling. We will keep your information secure, accurate and for no longer than is necessary in accordance with data protection laws. Information provided may be cross-referenced with the dog licence register. We may use the information you provide to contact you for Green Dog Walker business related matters. If you want to find out more about how we control and process personal data and protect your privacy please see www.midandeastantrim.gov.uk/privacy-notice.